REV   |   Single Phase Motor Options
Voltages available 120 208 / 230 480 575
For three phase motors, consult factory
Amp draw per motor 8.0 3.6 2.0 1.5
REV
AT A GLANCE
Single Incremental Widths
3' to 12'

Discharge*
CFM at
Nozzle
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Number
of Motors
Motor
HP
Electric Heat
Air Curtain
Weight (lbs)**KW
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
REV-1-36 (E) 36 54 up to 66 5560 1205 892 88% 1  1/2 10 36 103
REV-1-48 (E) 48 66 up to 78 4628 1131 1108 89% 1  1/2 10 29 114
REV-1-60 (E) 60 78 up to 90 5096 998 1227 79% 1  1/2 10 26 150
REV-2-72 (E) 72 90 up to 102 5560 1205 1784 88% 2  1/2 20 36 200
REV-2-84 (E) 84 102 up to 114 5305 1209 2080 90% 2  1/2 20 31 231
REV-2-96 (E) 96 114 up to 126 4628 1131 2216 89% 2  1/2 20 29 255
REV-3-108 (E) 108 126 up to 138 5560 1205 2676 88% 3  1/2 30 36 295
REV-3-120 (E) 120 138 up to 150 5028 1176 2892 88% 3  1/2 30 33 336
REV-3-132 (E) 132 150 up to 162 4996 1111 3011 79% 3  1/2 30 32 399
REV-4-144 (E) 144 162 up to 174 5560 1205 3568 88% 4  1/2 40 36 400
R
E
V
O